@ 607

(5\ Baufahrplan gultig 05.08. - 01.09.2024

@ 607

Werder (Havel), Strengbriicke ab
Petzow, Seering

Petzow, Kiinstlerheim

Petzow, Resort Schwielowsee
Werder (Havel), Hollandermiihle
-Riegelspitze

Werder (Havel), Strengbriicke an

Pendelverkehr
Werder (Havel), Strengbriicke » Petzow, Seering » Werder (Havel), Strengbriicke

Montag - Freitag (05.08. - 30.08.2024)

6.38
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47

8.55 10.55 12.55 14.55 16.55
8.59 10.59 12.59 14.59 16.59
9.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00
9.01 11.01 13.01 15.01 17.01
9.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02
9.03 11.03 13.03 15.03 17.03
9.04 11.04 13.04 15.04 17.04
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